
13.4%
48

$0.00
$0.00

$207.00

$207.00
6%

$219.42

$5.93

$65.23
$284.65

1

New Car Options.....A28
Trade Calculator....A67
Loan Data...........A6
Recapitulation......A100

New Car Cost Calculator Insert Car Name HereName Here
- - - - -

Loan Data
- - - - -

Annual Interest Rate
Term of Loan (months)
Cost of Car
Cash Down or Trade Value
Shipping (frieght)

Sub Total
Minnesota Sales Tax

Grand Total

- - -
Total Monthly Payment

Total Interest Paid
Total Cost of Car

- - - - -
Sales Code Description Net List ?
- - - - -



- - - - -
Trade Calculator Lot Trade Valu

- - - - -
Base Auto Value



0 $0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

_ _ _
Sub Total
Milage Adjustment

_
Net Trade Value

= = = = =

+ + + + +
Recapitulation of Sale

+ + + + +
New Car M.S.R.P.
New Car Net
Used Car High Book
Used Car Net
Used Car Selling Price
Used Car Recon Costs
Gross Profit
Cost of Sales
Net Profit



$0.00 0
$0.00 0
$0.00 0
$0.00 0
$0.00 0
$0.00 0
$0.00 0
$0.00 0
$0.00 0

- - -

- - -

(1 for Yes)



$0.00 0
$0.00 0
$0.00 0
$0.00 0
$0.00 0
$0.00 0
$0.00 0
$0.00 0
$0.00 0
$0.00 0
$0.00 0
$0.00 0
$0.00 0
$0.00 0
$0.00 0
$0.00 0
$0.00 0
$0.00 0
$0.00 0
$0.00 0
$0.00 0
$0.00 0
$0.00 0
$0.00 0
$0.00 0
$0.00 0



+ + +

+


	Sheet1

