New Car Options.....A28
Trade Calculator....A67
Loan Data......A6
Recapitulation.....A100

New Car Cost Calculator		Insert Car NamName Here			
-	-	-	-		-
	Loan Data				
-	-	-	-		-
	Annual Interest Rate			13.4%	ó
	Term of Loan (months)			48	3
	Cost of Car			\$0.00)
	Cash Down or Trade Value			\$0.00)
	Shipping (frieght)			\$207.00)
	Sub Total			\$207.00)
	Minnesota Sales Tax			6%	ó
	Grand Total			\$219.42	2
	-	-	_		
	Total Monthly Payment			\$5.93	3
	Total Interest Paid			\$65.23	3
	Total Cost of Car			\$284.65	5
-	-	<u>-</u>	-		-
Sales Code	Description	Ne	t	List	?
-	-	-	-		-

-	-	-	
	Trade Calculator	Lot	Trade Valu
-	-	-	
	Base Auto Value		

	Sub Total Milage Adjustment	_	0	\$0.00	
=	Net Trade Value =	=	=	\$0.00 =	

+	+	+	+	+	
·	Recapitulation of Sale	·	·	·	
+	+	+	+	+	
	New Car M.S.R.P.		\$0.00		
	New Car Net		\$0.00		
	Used Car High Book		\$0.00		
	Used Car Net		\$0.00		
	Used Car Selling Price		\$0.00		
	Used Car Recon Costs		\$0.00		
	Gross Profit		\$0.00		
	Cost of Sales		\$0.00		
	Net Profit		\$0.00		

- -

- - -

(1 for Yes)

\$0.00	0
\$0.00	0
\$0.00	0
\$0.00	0
\$0.00	0
\$0.00	0
\$0.00	0
\$0.00	0
\$0.00	0

\$0.00	0
\$0.00	0
\$0.00	0
\$0.00	0
\$0.00	0
\$0.00	0
\$0.00	0
\$0.00	0
\$0.00	0
\$0.00	0
\$0.00	0
\$0.00	0
\$0.00	0
\$0.00	0
\$0.00	0
\$0.00	0
\$0.00	0
\$0.00	0
\$0.00	0
\$0.00	0
\$0.00	0
\$0.00	0
\$0.00	0
\$0.00	0
\$0.00	0
\$0.00	0

+ + + +

+